HIDALGO CO. REGIONAL MOBILITY AUTHORITY
STATEMENT OF NET POSITION MAY 31, 2020

ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS
Cash % 156,305
Investment-Cap. Projects nonrestricted 78,812
Poci invesiments 1,693,796
Promiles-Prepaid/Escrow Overweight Permit Foes 55,180
Accounts Receivable - VR Fees 524,550
Prepaid expense 35,5186
Total Current Assets 2,644,169
RESTRICTED ASSETS
Investment-debt service 2,003,423
Investment-debt service jr. lien 5,524,631
Total Restricted Assets 7,528,054
CAPITAL ASSETS
Land-enviommental 441,105
Leasehold improvements 237,660
Office equipmentother 26,732
Construction in progress 126,709,799
Accumulaled depregiation (24,589)
Total Capital Assets 127,390,707
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Accounts payable 3 1,626
Accounts payable-City of Pharr 79,773
Unearned Revenue - Overweight Permit £scrow 55,190
Current Portion of Bond Premiim 76,452
Total Current Lizbilities 213,041

RESTRICTED LIABILITIES

Current accrued iInterest - Bonds 226,526
Current Portien of Long-Term Debt 1,255,000
Total Restricted Liabilities 1,481,526

LONG-TERM LIABILITIES

2013 VRF Bonds Payable 53,485,000
Jr. Lien Bonds 22,191,926
Bond premium 1,758,386
Other Payables 5,377,193
Total L.ong-Term Liabiities 82,812,505
Total Liabilities 84,507,072
NET POSITION
Investment in Capitat Assets, Net of Related Dept 43,246,750
Restricted for:

Debt Service 7,301,528
Unsestricted 2,507,580
Total Net Position 53,055,858

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION 5 137,562,930
————



Pharr, TX
Account
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Assets
41-1-1100-000

41-1-1102-000
41-1-1113-000
41-1-1113-100
41-1-1117-000
41-1-1118-000
41-1-1119-001
41-1-1121-000
41-1-1122-000
41-1-1123-000
41-1-1601-000

Liability
41-2-1212-000
41-2-1212-001
41-2-1212-009
41-2-1213-009
41-2-1213-100
41-2-1214-001
41-2-1214-002
41-2-1214-003
41-2-1214-010

Equity
41-3-3400-000

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Name

GENERAL OPERATING

POOL INVESTMENTS

ACCOUNTS RECIEVABLES-VR FEES
PROMILES-PREPAID/ESCROW OVERWE
LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS
CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS
LAND-ENVIRONMENTAL
FURNITURE & FIXTURES
COMPUTER EQUIP/SOFTWARE
ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION
PREPAID EXPENSE

Total Assets:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

A/P CITY OF PHARR

OTHER PAYABLES
CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM
UNEARNED REV.-OVERWEIGHT
BONDS PAYABLE-CURRENT

BONDS PAYABLE-LONG TERM PORTIO
UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM ON BOND
LONG TERM BONDS- JR LIEN

Total Liability:

FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

156,304.81
1,693,795.71
624,550.00
55,190.00
237,659.63
126,709,798.57
441,105.00
18,125.00
8,606.51
-24,588.79
35,516.44

" 129,956,062.88

1,626.44
79,773.06
5,377,193.33
76,451.51
55,190.00
1,255,000.00
53,485,000.00
1,758,385.67
22,191,926.44

84,280,546.45

46,308,843.03

46,308,843.03

3,062,921.47
3,696,248.07
-633,326.60

45,675,516.43

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 05/31/2020

129,956,062.88

129,956,062.88

6/13/2020 1:06:59 PM
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Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL

Revenue
41-4-1504-000
41-4-1504-001
41-4-1505-005
41-4-1506-000

Expense
41-52900-1100-000
41-52900-1104-000
41-52900-1105-000
41-52900-1106-000
41-52900-1115-000
41-52900-1116-000
41-52900-1117-000
41-52900-1122-000
41-52900-1178-000
41-52900-1179-000
41-52900-1200-000
41-52900-1603-000
41-52900-1604-000
41-52900-1605-000
41-52900-1606-000
41-52900-1607-000
41-52900-1610-000
41-52900-1610-001
41-52900-1611-000
41-52900-1620-000
41-52900-1621-000
41-52900-1622-000
41-52900-1623-000
41-52900-1623-001
41-52900-1630-000
41-52900-1640-000
41-52900-1650-000
41-52900-1660-000
41-52900-1662-000
41-52900-1703-000
41-52900-1705-000
41-52900-1710-000
41-52900-1710-001
41-52900-1712-000
41-52900-1712-001
41-52900-1715-000
41-52900-1715-001
41-52900-1715-002
41-52900-1716-000
41-52900-1731-000
41-52900-1732-000
41-52900-1850-000
41-52500-1899-000
41-52900-1999-003

Pharr, TX

VEHICLE REGISTRATION FEES
VFR DIVIDENDS/INTEREST
PROMILES-OW/OS PERMIT FEES
INTEREST REVENUE

Revenue Total:

SALARIES

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMIN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES

BUILDING REMODEL
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
JANITORIAL

UTILITIES

CONTRACTUAL ADM/IT SERVICES
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE
POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER
GENERAL LIABILITY
INSURANCE-E&O
INSURANCE-SURETY
INSURANCE-LETTER OF CREDIT
INSURANCE-OTHER
BUSINESS MEALS
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS
BANK SERVICE CHARGES
ACCOUNTING FEES

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES-GOV.AFFAIRS
FINANCIAL CONSULTING FEES
INSURANCE CONSULTANT
RENT-OFFICE

RENT-OFFICE EQUIPTMENT
RENT-OTHER
CONTRACTUAL WEBSITE SERVICES
MISCELLANEQUS

PENALTIES & INTEREST
CAPITAL OUTLAY
NON-CAPITAL

TRANSFER OUT TO DEBT

Budget Report

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 05/31/2020

Variance
Original Current Period Fiscal Favorable Percent
Total Budget Total Budget Activity Activity  (Unfavorable) Used
6,900,000.00 6,900,000.00 624,550.00 2,690,180.00 -4,209,820.00 38.99%
1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
40,000.00 1,000,000.00 88,398.00 363,393.00 -636,607.00 36.34%
0.00 40,000.00 1,112.56 9,348.47 -30,651.53 2337%
7,940,000.00 7,940,000.00 714,060.56 3,062,921.47 -4,877,078.53 38.58 %
593,000.00 593,000.00 35,109.31 186,892.57 406,107.43 31.52%
500.00 500.00 0.00 33.35 466.65 6.67 %
51,500.00 51,500.00 2,709.71 14,469.24 37,030.76  28.10%
29,300.00 29,300.00 2,971.88 11,634.46 17,665.54 39.71%
53,900.00 53,900.00 2,635.46 14,049.51 39,850.49  26.07 %
7,500.00 7,500.00 300.00 1,557.70 594230 20.77 %
30,000.00 30,000.00 1,200.00 6,046.16 23,953.84 20.15%
0.00 0.00 5.36 25.46 -25.46 0.00 %
11,700.00 11,700.00 750.00 3,900.00 7,800.00 33.33%
42,000.00 42,000.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.00 0.00 %
15,000.00 15,000.00 1,001.45 2,487.11 12,512.89 16.58 %
30,000.00 30,000.00 8,904.45 21,449.35 8,550.65 71.50 %
5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 %
500.00 500.00 0.00 752.97 -252.97 150.59 %
2,700.00 2,700.00 243.84 970.00 1,730.00 3593 %
8,500.00 8,500.00 655.00 3,275.00 5,225.00 3853%
20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 11,070.00 8,930.00 55.35%
3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00 0.00 %
2,500.00 2,500.00 155.75 730.10 1,769.90 29.20%
5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 2,902.00 2,098.00 58.04 %
1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,404.00 96.00 93.60 %
800.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 %
550.00 550.00 0.00 0.00 550.00 0.00 %
4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00 5,079.05 -579.05 112.87%
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 %
4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 %
8,000.00 8,000.00 1,194.00 4,438.00 3,562.00 55.48%
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 4,445,90 5,554.10 44.46%
10,000.00 10,000.00 967.28 2,667.02 7,332.98 26.67%
100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 %
30,000.00 30,000.00 205.00 27,570.00 2,430.00 91.90%
50,000.00 50,000.00 600.00 5,774.50 44,225.50 11.55%
120,000.00 120,000.00 10,000.00 40,000.00 80,000.00 33.33%
2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 1,270.00 730.00 63.50%
7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 %
54,000.00 54,000.00 4,480.00 22,400.00 31,600.00 41.48 %
8,500.00 8,500.00 683.21 3,416.05 5,083.95 40.19%
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 %
3,600.00 3,600.00 200.00 800.00 2,800.00 22.22%
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 %
100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 %
7,500.00 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,500.00 0.00 %
15,000.00 15,000.00 612.20 612.20 14,387.80 4.08 %
3,975,312.00 3,975,312.00 331,109.38 1,657,546.90 2,317,765.10 41.70%
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Budget Report

41-52900-1999-005
41-52900-1999-009
41-53000-1100-000
41-53000-1104-000
41-53000-1105-000
41-53000-1106-000
41-53000-1115-000
41-53000-1116-000
41-53000-1117-000
41-53000-1122-000
41-53000-1178-000
41-53000-1179-000
41-53000-1200-000
41-53000-1201-000
41-53000-1608-000
41-53000-1610-000
41-53000-1610-001
41-53000-1640-000
41-53000-1650-000
41-53000-1660-000
41-53000-1715-001
41-53000-1715-002
41-53000-1850-000
41-53000-1895-000
41-54000-1100-000
41-54000-1104-000
41-54000-1105-000
41-54000-1106-000
41-54000-1115-000
41-54000-1116-000
41-54000-1117-000
41-54000-1122-000
41-54000-1178-000
41-54000-1179-000
41-54000-1200-000
41-54000-1610-000
41-54000-1610-001
41-54000-1650-000
41-54000-1660-000
41-54000-1850-000
41-54000-1899-000
41-58000-1604-001
41-58000-1606-002

TRANS OUT DEB-JR LIEN
TRANSFER OUT-CAPITAL PRO)J
SALARIES

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES
SMALLTOOLS

UNIFORMS

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS - SOFTWARE
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

RENTAL - OFFICE EQUIPMENT
RENT-OTHER

CAPITAL OUTLAY
NON-CAPITALIZED

SALARIES

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE
TRAINING

TRAVEL

CAPITAL OUTLAY
NON-CAPITALIZED
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR -BSIF
UTILITIES - BSIF

Expense Total:
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus (Deficit):
Report Surplus (Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 05/31/2020

Variance
Original Current Period Fiscal Favorable  Percent
Total Budget Total Budget Activity Activity {Unfavorable) Used
1,104,081.00 1,104,081.00 0.00 1,104,081.00 0.00 100.00 %
850,000.00 850,000.00 100,000.00 339,000.00 511,000.00 39.88 %
490,000.00 490,000.00 13,887.47 76,114.04 413,885.96 15.53 %
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 %
43,600.00 43,600.00 1,052.54 5,801.71 37,798.29 1331 %
24,900.00 24,900.00 2,311.52 9,075.91 15,824.09 36.45 %
45,700.00 45,700.00 1,170.08 6,414.07 39,285.93 14.04 %
9,600.00 9,600.00 184.60 1,015.30 8,584.70 10.58 %
43,200.00 43,200.00 553.84 3,046.12 40,153.88 7.05 %
0.00 0.00 2.68 13.40 -13.40 0.00 %
15,600.00 15,600.00 300.00 1,650.00 13,950.00 10.58 %
27,200.00 27,200.00 0.00 0.00 27,200.00 0.00 %
1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 189.83 1,310.17 12.66 %
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 %
6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 0.00 %
2,000.00 2,000.00 341.00 730.00 1,270.00 36.50 %
7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 3,000.00 57.14 %
2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 %
5,000.00 5,000.00 25.00 375.00 4,625.00 7.50 %
8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 610.06 7,389.94 763 %
2,400.00 2,400.00 194.05 970.25 1,429.75 40.43 %
750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 0.00 %
54,000.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 54,000.00 0.00 %
22,000.00 22,000.00 0.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 %
350,000.00 350,000.00 10,382.38 56,841.05 293,158.95 16.24 %
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 %
29,600.00 29,600.00 805.76 4,430.60 25,169.40 14,97 %
16,800.00 16,800.00 1,747.75 6,708.10 10,091.90 39.93 %
31,000.00 31,000.00 882.28 4,831.58 26,168.42 15.59 %
3,600.00 3,600.00 92.30 507.65 3,09235 14.10%
14,400.00 14,400.00 553.84 3,046.12 11,353.88 21.15%
0.00 0.00 1.34 6.70 -6.70 0.00 %
5,850.00 5,850.00 150.00 825.00 5,025.00 14.10 %
18,400.00 18,400.00 0.00 0.00 18,400.00 0.00 %
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 %
2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 108.00 2,392.00 4.32%
71,350.00 71,350.00 4,500.81 4,500.81 66,849.19 6.31%
3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 %
5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 951.75 4,048.25 19.04 %
25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 %
16,100.00 16,100.00 0.00 0.00 16,100.00 0.00 %
6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 465.00 5,535.00 7.75%
1,200.00 1,200.00 66.63 270.42 929.58 22.54 %
8,603,393.00 8,603,393.00 545,899.15 3,696,248.07 4,907,144.93 42.96 %
-663,393.00 -663,393.00 168,161.41 -633,326.60 30,066.40 95.47 %
-663,393.00 -663,393.00 168,161.41 -633,326.60 30,066.40 95.47 %
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Budget Report

Account Type

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Revenue
Expense

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus {Deficit):
Report Surplus {Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 05/31/2020

Group Summary

Varlance
Original Current Period Fiscal Faverable Paercent
Total Budget Total Budget Activity Achivity {Unfavarable) Used
7,940,000.00 7,940,000.00 714,060.56 3,062,921.47 -4,877,078.53 38.58 %
8,603,393.00 8,603,393.00 545,899.15 3,696,248.07 4,907,144.93 42,96 %
-6563,393.00 -663,393.00 168,161.41 -633,326.60 30,066.40 9547 %
-663,293.00 -663,393.00 168,161.41 -633,326.60 30,066.40 9547 %

G/13/2020 1:07:30 PM
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Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX GENERAL OPERATING
Period 5/1/2020 - 5/31/2020

Bank Statement General Ledger

' Beginning Balance 454,155.77 ~ Account Balance 156,304.81
Plus Debits 397,279.24 Less Qutstanding Debits 7,890.21
Less Credits 680,639.11 Plus Outstanding Credits 22,381.30
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 170,795.90 Adjusted Account Balance 170,795.90

Statement Ending Balance 170,795.90

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1100-000 GENERAL OPERATING
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
05/31/2020 DEPOSIT 053120 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 23,328.00
05/31/2020 DEPOSIT 053120 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 23,922.00
05/31/2020 DEPOSIT 053120 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 21,924.00
05/31/2020  DEPOSIT 053120 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 19,224.00

Total Cleared Deposits (4) 88,398.00

Cleared Checks

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
04/29/2020 2401 Check A BETTER WATER SOLUTION -52.00
04/29/2020 2402 Check A FAST DELIVERY -157.00
04/29/2020 2403 Check BURTON MCCUMBER & LONGORIA, LLP -6,000.00
04/29/2020 2404 Check DAHILL -683.21
04/29/2020 2405 Check OFFICE DEPOT -118.80
04/29/2020 2406 Check RIO GRANDE VALLEY MOBILITY TASK FOR! -8,620.00
04/29/2020 2407 Check TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUN -100.00
04/29/2020 2408 Check THE HON COMPANY, LLC -612.20
04/29/2020 2409 Check XEROX CORPORATION -194.05

Total Cleared Checks (9) =16,537.26

Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
05/01/2020 DFT0001278 Bank Draft PATHFINDER PUBLIC AFFAIRS -10,000.00

6/13/2020 12:59:39 PM Page 1 of 3



Cleared Other

Item Date

05/08/2020
05/12/2020
05/20/2020
05/31/2020
05/31/2020
05/31/2020
05/31/2020
05/31/2020
05/31/2020
05/31/2020
05/31/2020
05/31/2020
05/31/2020
05/31/2020
05/31/2020

Item Date

05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020

Outstanding Other

Item Date
05/29/2020

Reference
DFT0001287

BNK DFT 051220
BNK DFT 052020

DFT0001277
DFT0001279
DFT0001280
DFT0001281
DFT0001282
DFT0001283
DFT0001284
DFT0001285
DFT0001286

MISC 053120
MISC 053120
MISC 053120

Outstanding Checks

Reference
2410
2411
2412
3

41
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Reference
2419

Item Type
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

Item Type
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Item Type

Check Reversal

Description

MARIA ALANIZ

FUND 41- TO REC WIRE TXFRS

FUND 41- TO REC WIRE TXFRS

CITY OF PHARR

BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW
CITY OF PHARR

CITY OF PHARR

CITY OF PHARR

CITY OF PHARR

PENA DESIGNS

PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES
PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES
FUND 41- WILMINGTON TRUST

FUND 41- WILMINGTON TRUST

FUND 41- WILLMINGTON CORRECTION

Total Cleared Other (16)

Description

A BETTER WATER SOLUTION
A FAST DELIVERY

BENTLEY SYSTEMS, INC.

BLUE MARBLE GROUP
COPYZONE

DAHILL

LIFTOFF, LLC

OFFICE DEPOT

XEROX CORPORATION

THE SLIDING DOOR COMPANY
THE SLIDING DOOR COMPANY
THE SLIDING DOOR COMPANY

Total Outstanding Checks (12)

Description
THE SLIDING DOOR COMPANY Reversal

Total Outstanding Other (1)

Amount
-21.43
-200,000.00
-100,000.00
-72,387.33
-600.00
-205.00
-4,480.00
-4,901.76
-655.00
-200.00
-955.49
=1,795.22
267,900.62
-267,900.62
40,980.62

-355,220.61

Amount
-52.00
=117.75
-4,112.81
-220.00
-967.28
-683.21
-168.00
-85.78
-194.05
-7,890.21
-3,140.21
-4,750.00

-22,381.30

Amount
7,890.21

7,890.21

6/13/2020 12:59:39 PM
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Transaction Type
Bank Draft

Check
Deposit

Check Reversal

Miscellaneous

Count
13
21

Outstanding
' 0.00
-22,381.30
0.00
7,890.21
0.00
-14,491.09

Bank Statement Register

Transaction Summary

Cleared
-396,201.23
-16,537.26
88,398.00
0.00
40,980.62
-283,359.87

Total
-396,201.23
-38,918.56
88,398.00
7,890.21
40,980.62
-297,850.96

6/13/2020 12:59:39 PM
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Pharr, TX
Bank Statement General Ledger

' Beginning Balance 1,492,683.15 ‘ Account Balance
Plus Debits 201,112.56 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 1,693,795.71 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 1,693,795.71

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1102-000 POOL INVESTMENTS
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
05/12/2020 MISC 051220 Miscellaneous FUND 41- TO REC WIRE TXFRS
05/31/2020 INT 053120 Interest FUND 41- LOGIC

Total Cleared Other (2)

1,693,795.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,693,795.71

Amount
200,000.00
1,112.56

201,112.56

Bank Statement Register

POOL INVESTMENTS
Period 5/1/2020 - 5/31/2020

aﬁﬂ
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Pharr, TX
Account Name
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Assets
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
42-1-4105-001 DEBT SVC - JRLIEN
Total Assets:
Liability
42-2-4214-006 ACCRUED INTEREST PAY-2013
Total Liability:
Equity
42-3-4400-000 FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:
Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

2,003,423.39
5,524,631.37
7,528,054.76

226,526.04

226,526.04

4,508,767.72

4,508,767.72

2,794,761.00
2,000.00

2,792,761.00

7,301,528.72

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 05/31/2020

7,528,054.76

7,528,054.76
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Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Revenue
42-4-1506-000
42-4-1506-001
42-4-1999-000

Expense
42-52900-4727-000

INTEREST INCOME
INTEREST INCOME-JR LIEN
TRANSFERS IN-FROM GENERAL FU

Revenue Total:

FEES

Expense Total:
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE Surplus (Deficit):
Report Surplus (Deficit):

Budget Report

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 05/31/2020

Variance

Original Current Period Fiscal Favorable Percent
Total Budget Total Budget Activity Activity (Unfavorable) Used
0.00 0.00 27.33 2,543.83 2,543.83 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 3,805.46 30,589.27 30,589.27 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 331,109.38 2,761,627.90 2,761,627.90 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 334,942.17 2,794,761.00 2,794,761.00 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 -2,000.00 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 -2,000.00 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 334,942.17 2,792,761.00 2,792,761.00 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 334,942.17 2,792,761.00 2,792,761.00 0.00 %
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Bank Statement Register

WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
Period 5/1/2020 - 5/31/2020

Bank Statement General Ledger .
Beginning Balance 1,672,286.68 ' Account Balance 2,003,423.39|
Plus Debits 331,136.71 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 2,003,423.39 Adjusted Account Balance 2,003,423.39
Statement Ending Balance 2,003,423.39
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
05/31/2020 MISC 053120 Miscellaneous FUND 42- WILMINGTON TRUST 331,136.71
Total Cleared Other (1) 331,136:71
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Pharr, TX

Bank Statement

Beginning Balance
Plus Debits

Less Credits
Adjustments
Ending Balance

Bank Statement Register

DEBTSVC - JR LIEN
Period 5/1/2020 - 5/31/2020

General Ledger

5,520,825.91 Account Balance 5,524,631,37 @lﬂ

3,805.46 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00

0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00

0.00 Adjustments 0.00

5,524,631.37 Adjusted Account Balance 5,524,631.37
Statement Ending Balance 5,524,631.37
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-4105-001
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference
05/31/2020 INT 053120

DEBT SVC - JR LIEN

Item Type Description Amount
Interest FUND 42- LOGIC INTEREST 3,805.46
Total Cleared Other (1) 3,805.46
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Balance Sheet

Pharr, TX Account Summary
As Of 05/31/2020
Account Name Balance
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Assets
45-1-1102-000 Pool Investment 78,811.51
Total Assets: 78,811.51 78,811.51
Liability
Total Liability: 0.00
Equity
45-3-1400-000 Fund Balance -90,940.34
Total Beginning Equity: -90,940.34
Total Revenue 339,163.99
Total Expense 169,412.14
Revenues Over/Under Expenses 169,751.85
Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 78,811.51
Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 78,811.51
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Pharr, TX

Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND

Revenue
45-4-1506-000
45-4-1999-000

Expense
45-52900-8810-003
45-52900-8820-000
45-52500-8820-003
45-52900-8841-000

Interest Revenue
TRANSFER IN - GENERAL FUND

Revenue Total:

365 RIGHT OF WAY
IBTC - Enviornmental
IBTC - ROW

LEGAL FEES

Expense Total:
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND Surplus (Deficit):
Report Surplus (Deficit):

Budget Report

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 05/31/2020

Variance

Original Current Period Fiscal Favorable Percent
Total Budget Total Budget Activity Activity (Unfavorable) Used
0.00 0.00 0.87 163.99 163.99 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 100,000.00 339,000.00 339,000.00 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 100,000.87 339,163.99 339,163.99 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 22,7712.27 112,282.57 -112,282.57 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 15,017.17 45,668.57 -45,668.57 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 648.00 2,091.00 -2,091.00 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 3,525.00 9,370.00 -9,370.00 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 41,962.44 169,412.14 -169,412.14 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 58,038.43 169,751.85 169,751.85 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 58,038.43 169,751.85 169,751.85 0.00 %
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Bank Statement Register

Pool Investment
Period 5/1/2020 - 5/31/2020

Bank Statement

General Ledger

Beginning Balance 20,773.08 Account Balance 78,811.51
Plus Debits 100,000.87 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 41,962.44 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 78,811.51 Adjusted Account Balance 78,811.51
Statement Ending Balance 78,811.51
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
45-1-1102-000 Pool Investment
Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
05/13/2020 MISC 053120 Miscellaneous FUND 45- WILMINGTON TRUST 100,000.87
05/31/2020 DFT0001289 Bank Draft BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW -1,000.00
05/31/2020 DFT0001290 Bank Draft BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC. -3,510.38
05/31/2020 DFT0001291 Bank Draft BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC. -5,166.00
05/31/2020 DFT0001292 Bank Draft BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC. -6,340.79
05/31/2020 DFT0001293 Bank Draft TOP CUT LAWN CARE, INC. -648.00
05/31/2020 DFT0001294 Bank Draft BARRON, ADLER, CLOUGH & ODDO, LLP -22,772.27
05/31/2020 DFT0001295 Bank Draft ESCOBEDO & CARDENAS, LLP -2,525.00
Total Cleared Other (8) 58,038.43
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